7 EATON CORPORATION W0207+0075-7597EN 11/11
FAZ | Characteristic C
FAZ Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCBs)
Characteristic C
Rated Rated Breaking Rated Breaking Type Article No. Units
current voltage capacity voltage capacity Designation per
In (A) (V) acc. to UL1077 acc. to package
IEC/EN (V) UL1077
60947-2 (kA)
(kA)
1-pole
0,16 240/415 15 277 5 FAZ-C0,16/1 278542 12/120
0,25 240/415 15 277 5 FAZ-C0,25/1 278543 12/120
0,5 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C0,5/1 278544 12/120
0,75 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C0,75/1 278545 12/120
1 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C1/1 278546 12/120
1,5 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C1,5/1 278547 12/120
1,6 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C1,6/1 278548 12/120
2 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C2/1 278549 12/120
2,5 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C2,5/1 278550 12/120
3 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C3/1 278551 12/120
3,5 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C3,5/1 278552 12/120
4 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C4/1 278553 12/120
5 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C5/1 278554 12/120
6 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C6/1 278555 12/120
8 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C8/1 278556 12/120
10 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C10/1 278557 12/120
12 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C12/1 278558 12/120
13 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C13/1 278559 12/120
15 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C15/1 278560 12/120
16 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C16/1 278561 12/120
20 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C20/1 278562 12/120
25 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C25/1 278563 12/120
32 240/415 15 277 10 FAZ-C32/1 278564 12/120
40 240/415 15 277 5 FAZ-C40/1 278565 12/120
50 240/415 15 277 5 FAZ-C50/1 278566 12/120
63 240/415 15 277 5 FAZ-C63/1 278567 12/120
SG06811
1+N-pole
0,16 240 15 277 5 FAZ-C0,16/1N 278655 1/60
0,25 240 15 277 5 FAZ-C0,25/1N 278656 1/60
0,5 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C0,5/1N 278657 1/60
0,75 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C0,75/1N 278658 1/60
1 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C1/1N 278659 1/60
1,5 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C1,5/1N 278660 1/60
1,6 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C1,6/1N 278661 1/60
2 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C2/1N 278662 1/60
2,5 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C2,5/1N 278663 1/60
3 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C3/1N 278664 1/60
3,5 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C3,5/1N 278665 1/60
4 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C4/1N 278666 1/60
5 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C5/1N 278667 1/60
6 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C6/1N 278668 1/60
8 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C8/1N 278669 1/60
10 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C10/1N 278670 1/60
12 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C12/1N 278671 1/60
13 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C13/1N 278672 1/60
15 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C15/1N 278673 1/60
16 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C16/1N 278674 1/60
20 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C20/1N 278675 1/60
25 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C25/1N 278676 1/60
32 240 15 277 10 FAZ-C32/1N 278677 1/60
40 240 15 277 5 FAZ-C40/1N 278678 1/60
50 240 15 277 5 FAZ-C50/1N 278679 1/60
63 240 15 277 5 FAZ-C63/1N 278680 1/60
SG06911
8 EATON CORPORATION W0207+0075-7597EN 11/11
FAZ | Characteristic C
Rated Rated Breaking Rated Breaking Type Article No. Units